o

i

e

T,

Ctahons Like

Ball

of N - e
. %
o g
Lake Paradise o "
Rodemacher @ ® Catfish = ] /
- /
Y /3 M.
%ﬁ. N% Fisher by
., v w 4 /
2 ™ y
[P Yo
Sl Lake. o
Cotile ke
Chalgt fole
= Louige o 0
(J - . B v
Pineville, 'S % o
®-Swam| A
DadLﬂ/'s S
° Tunk's ) - o]
Cypress Alexandria ¢ Vi
Inn Bl ,C vaws st Tne .
o ©
e
& s\ i
Quehedeatix's 107 f "
Wi
o -
e
ut
% e
’ \ -
O it Ml -
X N B 4R
Latanier\_™ o )
2 " g i
-5
Woodworth % . ]
%, ;
arksville “%.
N STOP ) | L3 ™
v
el
. o - — 2N
el C Pinch-N-Tails - o
e v v
w - ol A o
& | Lecompte @
i 53
Krazy Manstira e " i .
[P i
e Hessmer - - 5 ‘.
tad Tt Swamp
= £ i
s orest z
z Hill }  { &
S Moreauville -
[
s &
Lnng\eat. ) - \*\3‘
. Cheneyyville E
@ q McNdry
P Bernard’s @ Cottonport
Glenmora e L4 Cajun Sea-Fr P Wita
e 4 2 ¥ . Lake
e § estaurant Simmesport
. Bunkie A .
Plaucheville
Evergreen
Cocadre Labe. m
e
%
1\ . 5
2) e 3
3
2 =
3 k-
2 E
. Turke’ 35
Elizabeth.
ot
i
o
:‘z::?v Wh\lt;'r:an
Oakdale =
Kelle
r
¢
' .
7 Pine
Prairie
J o
4
% smu o A4
e, Millrs Lake
%, %,
SToP N
i 7
- ‘ Palmetto
"
Q- Melville
- I'-\‘IIi tt £ o
atte g
N (1] NJ167)
§ e ),
y Chevron z ¥R
Mamou ‘ :
Oberlin
Washingten
J
sl =
Chataignier .
' ot S
A (103
F . Krotz
F, 4 - osp "
Opelousas 1% Lake Springs
3 % Cra
: =’ Lake  Marf
£ 5 £ane
. £ Lake
Hacienda Real ‘g
) = < Rocky’s-Gajun E
Fausto's @ Basile Eunice fitchen ]
F'%rmly 2
est. 4
Kinder Elton ‘
358 . Leonville
-, Grand
Coteau
4
‘ JAsitaudville e
Shdrely Suriget Myran's 2y
g ! ”
Point M"’%ﬂﬁ'
cf
s Bigeux
venton Cankton Cecilia Quinn's
@ ° Tavérn
END z
e Rockyis: jHenderson
House .354 T-BojSe w“mi‘\‘ oSn0rts B ake
104 Henderson
) Breaux
= Bridge
129]
1104
Y © o
U Rayne Fezzo's
Lacassine Welsh o Y © Uncle.T’s
E D Oyster Bar.
& o
2 Holg i the -
Jennings sl Wall Bar Parks
“ Crowley

= Jona
A%
o
Montgomery" ar [
Tawn & sk
P p
¢, h. n -
- ey,
STOP \
\ Dry Prong
2O o 167
Colfax et
L 3




Rue 22 Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at RaceTrac
3200 Louisiana Ave., Lafayette 70501
Go North on Louisiana Ave 7:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  2.10 miles |At traffic circle take 1st exit onto LA-98E / Gloria Switch Rd 7:33 AM 2.10 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-354 / Sawmill Hwy 7:36 AM 4.40 mi.
in  4.60 miles |Turn left on LA-354 / Declouet Hwy 7:42 AM 9.00 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-31 / Main Hwy 7:45 AM 11.30 mi.
in  3.90 miles [Turn right onto Faculty St. (Arnauduville) 7:50 AM 15.20 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn right onto LA-31 / Fuselier St. 7:51 AM 15.25 mi.
in  0.05 miles |Turn left onto LA-31 / Market St. 7:52 AM 15.30 mi.
in  5.70 miles |Turn right onto LA-741 7:59 AM 21.00 mi.
in  5.70 miles [Go straight on LA-741 8:06 AM 26.70 mi.
in  0.90 miles |Turn left onto Bayou Rd., (Port Barre) 8:08 AM 27.60 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-103 / Saizan Ave. 8:09 AM 27.80 mi.
in  4.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-359 8:16 AM 32.20 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn right onto LA-10 8:26 AM 41.00 mi.
in  2.30 miles |STOP at Stelly's Gas Station 8:29 AM 43.30 mi.
8611 US-71, Lebeau 71345
Go Northwest on US-71 8:49 AM 43.30 mi.
in  20.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-29 / Evergreen St. (Bunkie) 9:11 AM 63.30 mi.
in  2.30 miles |Turn left onto LA-115 9:15 AM 65.60 mi.
in 15.00 miles |STOP at Tiger Trax / Exxon 9:40 AM 80.60 mi.
111 Tuncia Dr. (Marksville)
Go Northeast on LA-115/S. Main St. 10:00 AM 80.60 mi.
in  3.30 miles |Keep right on LA-115 10:05 AM 83.90 mi.
in  6.90 miles [Go straight onto LA-107 10:13 AM 90.80 mi.
in  18.00 miles |Turn right onto US-167 (Pineville) 10:33 AM 108.80 mi.
in  8.40 miles [Keep right on US-167 10:42 AM 117.20 mi.
in 13.00 miles |Turn left onto 1st Street (Dry Prong) 10:56 AM 130.20 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right onto Grove St. 10:57 AM 130.30 mi.
in 0.06 miles |STOP at Rue 22 Wood Fired Food 10:58 AM 130.36 mi.
183 Larue, Dry Prong 71423
Go Northwest on Grove St. 12:43 PM 130.36 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn left onto LA-123 12:44 PM 130.66 mi.
in  5.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-28 12:50 PM 136.16 mi.
in  3.70 miles [Turn right onto US-71 / LA-18 12:54 PM 139.86 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Turn left on LA-28 12:55 PM 140.66 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Turn left on LA-28 / 2nd St. (Colfax) 12:59 PM 143.36 mi.
in  11.00 miles |Go straight onto LA-1200 1:11 PM 154.36 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn left onto LA-121 1:15 PM 157.96 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Turn right on LA-121 1:18 PM 160.66 mi.
in 15.00 miles |STOP at Leebo's #1 1:35 PM 175.66 mi.
1783 LA-121, Hineston 71438
Continue South on LA-121 1:55PM 175.66 mi.




Rue 22 Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
in  0.05 miles [Turn left onto LA-461 1:56 PM 175.71 mi.
in  4.10 miles [Keep right on LA-461 2:01 PM 179.81 mi.
in  0.80 miles |Go straight onto East River Rd 2:02 PM 180.61 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn left onto LA-113 2:15PM 189.41 mi.
in  5.20 miles |Turn right onto US-165 (Glenmora) 2:21 PM 194.61 mi.
in  0.60 miles [Turn left onto Turkey Creek Rd. 2:22 PM 195.21 mi.
in  9.40 miles |Turn right onto Glenmora Turkey Creek Hwy 2:35 PM 204.61 mi.
in  5.40 miles [Turn right onto US-167 (Turkey Creek) 2:43 PM 210.01 mi.
in  15.00 miles |Turn left on US-167 (Ville Platte) 2:59 PM 225.01 mi.
in  4.10 miles |STOP at Chevron Ville Platte 3:05 PM 229.11 mi.
1914 E. Main St., Ville Platte 70586

Continue East on US-167 3:25 PM 229.11 mi.

in  6.40 miles |Turn right onto LA-103 / Prairie Ronde Hwy 3:32 PM 235.51 mi.
in  5.20 miles [Turn left onto LA-104 3:39 PM 240.71 mi.
in  0.02 miles |Turn right onto LA-103 / Prairie Ronde Hwy 3:40 PM 240.73 mi.
in  4.50 miles [Turn left onto US-190 3:46 PM 245.23 mi.
in  1.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-35 (Lawtell) 3:48 PM 246.73 mi.
in  4.60 miles [Turn left onto LA-358 3:54 PM 251.33 mi.
in  2.80 miles |Turn right on LA-358 / LA-357 3:57 PM 254.13 mi.
in  0.30 miles |Turn left on LA-358 / Chachere Rd 3:58 PM 254.43 mi.
in  3.50 miles |Turn right onto LA-182 4:02 PM 257.93 mi.
in 11.40 miles |Turn left onto Veterans Dr. (Carencro) 4:17 PM 269.33 mi.
in  2.30 miles |END at O'Darby's Pub & Grill 4:21 PM| 271.63 mi.

827 Hector Connoly Rd., Carencro
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 8:51:00{ 271.63 mi.
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